Resultatlista

Seniorgolf D/H 55+

Plac
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Namn

SAREN, Ronny
JONSSON, Per
AXELSSON, Reine
WALDNER, Solveig
SJOBERG, Hakan
JUREMALM, Anders
LILJEQVIST, Hans
THORN, UIf
WAHLBERG, Clas
JAKOBSSON, Lennart
SANDIN, Roger

THIM, Leif
GOTTHARDSSON, Hjérdis
CLASSON, Hans
LUNDAHL, Torbjérn
SJOBERG, Cecilia
ERIKSSON, Kenneth
BERGSTROM-JOHANSSON, Ulla
LINDSTROM, Sture
GOTTHARDSSON, Roger
SANDIN, Roland
KVARFORDH, Sten
ERIKSSON, Gunnar
EHLIN, Bjérn

EKLOF, Jan

WAHLBERG, Tony

Klubb

Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb
Oregrunds Golfklubb

HCP

21,8
22,2
21,2
24,6
21,5
25,7
24,5
26,9
23,9
25,4
26,4
27,5
23,7
24,4
27,5
25,1
24,5
25,6
20,6
25,4
21,4
23,6
23,4
26,2
25,2
23,3

SHCP Till par

20
23
22
26
19
21
20
25
20
21
25
23
25
22
23
27
23
27
18
23
17
19
21
22
23
24

-1
+2
+4
+5
+6
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9

+10

+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+24

Par

Par

Total

71
74
76
77
78
79
80
80
81
81
82
83
83
84
84
84
85
86
88
88
89
89
89
96

Sar.

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP

Oregrunds Golfklubb

Sidalavl

Utskrivet den 10 augusti 2023 - 09:43



